
Askerbørskosen vel

lnntekter
Regnskap

2014

Budsjetl

2015

Regnskap

2015

Budsjetl

201(

Regnskap

2016

Budsjett

20['t

Medlemskontingenter

Tilskudd vintervedlikehold

Fra veilagene

Sørhellarenn

Juletrefest/li11e j ulaft en

Annonseinntekter

Grasrotandelen

29 750
28040
21,335

0

2 190

2 694

3s 000

28 500

21 500

7 000

2 s00
1 500
3 000

28 400

28 62t
24 129

4 310
t 384

0
3 680

31 000

29 000
23 000

7 000

2 000

1 500
4 000

3s 958

29 224

28776
6 845

0

0
5 209

35 000

30 000

30 000

0

0

0
6 000

Sum inntekter 84 009 99 000 90 525 97 500 106 012 102 000

Driftskostnader

Vintervedlikehold

Kontingenter

Juletrefest/lil1e j ulaft en

Sørhellarenn

Bevilgninger/støtte

Velavis

Lekeplass drift

Kontorrekv.

Høsmrr

Friluftsområde

Diverse kostnader

49 375

1 550

4 552

1 116

7 000
21 105

2 256

0

0

0

I 186

50 000

1 450
5 000
7 000
7 000

16 000
6 000

300

250
10 000

1 300

5t 250
I 595

5 140

6 163

7 000
10 000

3 212

0

0

0

I 046

s2 000

1 500

4 500

7 000

7 000
13 000

5 000

150

250

15 000

1 100

58 000

I 640

2398
4 377

7 000
9 125

3 057

0

0

5 853

1 030

60 000

1.70O

2 400

0

7 000
12 000

10 000

100

0

10 oo0

l" 100
Sum driftskostnader 88 139 104 300 85 405 106 500 92 480 104 300

Driftsresultat -4 130 -s 300 5 tzt -9 000 1.3 532 -2 300

F inans

Finansinnteker

Finanskostnader

5 761
0

6 450
0

4 06s
0

4 000
0

| 671
75

2 30C

C

Netto finansposter 5 761 6 450 4 065 4 000 1 596 2 300

Årsresultat r 630 1 150 I 184 -5 000 ls 129 0


